
S. No Operational Creditor
Principal Interest Penal Interest Others Total Principal Interest Penal Interest Others Total

1 Link Intime India 
Private Limted

35,400    -         -                      -       35,400       35,400    35,400 

Total 35,400       

Amount Claimed (in Rs.) Amount Admitted (in Rs.)

Three C Green Developers P Ltd.
List of Claims  - Operational Creditors


